
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-131BPU Name: Cummins BPO First Amendment

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/7/2021 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:9/16/2021

Title: RESOLUTION - FIRST AMENDMENT TO BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER 165147 WITH CUMMINS,
INC. FOR PURCHASE OF MISCELLANEOUS PARTS AND TECHNICAL SERVICE

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Water and Finance Departments that the Board of
Public Utilities, by resolution, amend Blanket Purchase Order (BPO) 165147 with Cummins, Inc.,
Irvine, California, for the purchase of miscellaneous parts and technical service for the combined heat
and power engines in the amount not to exceed $400,000, for a total contract amount not to exceed
$500,000.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections: 15378 - Not a Project

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1_Cummins Pricing, 3. BPU Resolution No. 1271

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Public Utilities9/16/2021 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

